Hydraulic Control Solutions
1
2
3
Vexve’s Hydrox™ hydraulic control solutions are suitable for even the most challenging
installation sites and conditions. Specifically designed for district heating and district
cooling applications.
Reliable - cost-effective - easy to use - safe

VALVE CLOSE
MEASURE POINT
TYPE CODE:
STAUFF SMK20
CONNECTION THREAD:
M16X2
HEX. SOCKET-
HEAD SCREW 2    L
   30
   08
   95
   4
   7
0
TOP VIEW
M5 x 4pcs.
CONNECTION FOR
POSITION
TRANSMITTER
ACC. VDI/VDE 3845
HEX. SOCKET-
HEAD SCREW 1
   Dc1
   D1
   b
   d
BOTTOM VIEW
HOLE
1/4" BSP